Updated June 17, 2025        *Al l  speci f icat ions and photos are subject  to change without not ice.
UST510-52B-FL
Fanless Embedded System with LGA1151 9th/8th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3, Celeron®, Pentium®,
and Xeon® Processor for Vehicle PC
Features
● CE, FCC and E-Mark certified
● LGA1151 9th/8th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3, Celeron®, Pentium®, and Xeon® processor (up to 65W) with Intel® C246
● Fanless and Wide operating temperatures from -40°C to +70°C

*Wide Temperature. All W.T. supported products have to be sorted by Axiomtek.
**UST510 also supports 9 to 36VDC for general purpose. Please refer to the user manual for configuration settings.
Ordering Information
System
UST510-52B-FL-8RJ-2SATA
(P/N: E274510100)
Fanless embedded system with 9th/8th gen Intel® desktop processor (LGA1151), C246, VGA, 2 HDMI, 6-in/2-out DIO, 2 COM,
4 USB 3.0, 8 RJ-45 PoE GbE LAN, 2 SATA drive, Smart Ignition, and TDC*
UST510-52B-FL-8M12-4SATA
(P/N: E274510101)
Fanless embedded system with 9th/8th gen Intel® desktop processor (LGA1151), C246, VGA, 2 HDMI, 6-in/2-out DIO, 2 COM,
4 USB 3.0, 8 M12 PoE GbE LAN, 4 SATA drives, Smart Ignition, and TDC*
UST510-52B-FL-16RJ-4SATA
(P/N: E274510102)
Fanless embedded system with 9th/8th gen Intel® desktop processor (LGA1151), C246, VGA, 2 HDMI, 6-in/2-out DIO, 2 COM,
4 USB 3.0, 16 RJ-45 PoE GbE LAN, 4 SATA drives, Smart Ignition, and TDC*
*TDC: terminal block DC-in connector, DC voltage input
Optional
Anti-Vibration Kit
(P/N: 8816N5008A0E)
For in-vehicle/rolling stock which improves HDD stability in NVR applications
Communication Modules E29R329100 ACC329-330-109 (M.2 GNSS RYM8838)
E29R318100 ACC318-501-203 (LTE NL668-EAU)
E29R301103 ACC301-701-203(WiFi5 QCNFA364A)
AC DC Adapter 50906A24000E Adapter 24V230W FSP230-AAAN3 WIRE FSP (only for office testing purpose)
Cable/Power Cord 594N3202730E   LAN cable M12-A male 8P to RJ-45
599000001100 P Cord YP12/YC12_CY-U0032 YUNG_LI 1830mm
59906000010E Power Cord YP-12/YC-12(Japan)
59903000000E POWER CORD YP-22/YC-12 (Europe)
59905000000E POWER CORD YP-35/YC-12 (Australia)
59904010000E  Power Cord/UK YP-61A/YC-12 L=1830mm
*Specifications and certifications may vary based on different requirements.
Updated June 17, 2025        *All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Power Protection
OCP (over current protection)